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Kim McDougal
Chief of Staff

to the Governor
717-9344

Fax: 488-4155
kim.mcdougal@eog.myflorida.com

Brad Piepenbrink
Deputy Chief of Staff

717-9448
Fax: 488-4155

brad.piepenbrink@eog.myflorida.com

Jackie Schutz Zeckman
Director of Communications

717-9282
Fax: 488-4042

jackie.schutz@eog.myflorida.com

Cynthia Kelly
State Budget Director

487-1880
Fax: 488-4155

cynthia.kelly@laspbs.state.fl.us

Diane Moulton
Director of Executive Staff

488-5603
Fax: 488-4155

diane.moulton@eog.myflorida.com

Karl Rasmussen
Deputy Chief of Staff

717-9448
Fax: 488-4155

karl.rasmussen@eog.myflorida.com

Jeff Woodburn
Director of Policy

717-9510
Fax: 488-9005

jeff.woodburn@laspbs.state.fl.us

Kristin Olson
Deputy Chief of Staff

717-9239
Fax: 488-4155

kristin.olson@eog.myflorida.com

Will Spicola
General Counsel

717-9310
Fax: 922-0309

william.spicola@eog.myflorida.com
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Jack Reid
Director of Open Government

717-9248
Fax: 488-0219

jack.reid@eog.myflorida.com

Melinda Miguel
Chief Inspector General

717-9264
Fax: 921-0817

melinda.miguel@eog.myflorida.com

Collin Lomagistro
Director of Appointments & 

Special Assistant to the
Chief of Staff

717-9290
Fax: 488-4155

collin.lomagistro@eog.myflorida.com

Kevin Reilly
Legislative Affairs Director

488-5000
Fax: 488-4155

kevin.reilly@eog.myflorida.com



O R G A N I Z A T I O N A L   C H A R T
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L E G I S L A T I V E   A F F A I R S
Executive Office of the Governor

Executive Office of the Governor
Office of Legislative Affairs

400 S. Monroe Street
The Capitol, PL-05

Tallahassee, Florida  32399-0001

Megan Bailey
Legislative Analyst

717-9226
Fax: 488-4155

megan.bailey@eog.myflorida.com
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Megan Fay
Deputy Director of Legislative Affairs

717-9522
Fax: 488-4155

megan.fay@eog.myflorida.com

Kevin Reilly
Legislative Affairs Director

488-5000
Fax: 488-4155

kevin.reilly@eog.myflorida.com



L E G I S L A T I V E   A F F A I R S
Executive Office of the Governor

l Requests for bill signing ceremonies

l Assistance with constituent inquiries

l Status reports of the Governor's bill actions

l Information and notification when Governor Scott 
visits local districts

Please contact our office if we can help you with:

At your service

Please visit flgov.com to make a 
scheduling request. All requests 
will be processed through this 
venue.

Please feel free to call us with any other questions or 
concerns that you may have at:

 (850) 488-5000   Fax:  (850) 488-4155
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Scheduling Requests
with Governor Scott



Page 7

A P P O I N T M E N T S / E X T E R N A L   A F F A I R S

Executive Office of the Governor

Collin Lomagistro
Director of Appointments

717-9290
Fax: 488-4155

collin.lomagistro@eog.myflorida.com 

Leda Williams
Deputy Director of External Affairs

717-9265
Fax: 488-4155

leda.williams@eog.myflorida.com

Brad Piepenbrink
Deputy Chief of Staff

717-9448
Fax: 488-4155

brad.piepenbrink@eog.myflorida.com
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A G E N C Y   H E A D S

Ken Lawson
Secretary

1940 North Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1027

413-0755
Fax: 921-4094

ken.lawson@myfloridalicense.com

Mike Carroll
Secretary

1317 Winewood Boulevard
Building 1, Room 202

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0700
921-8533

Fax: 921-2848
mike.carroll@myflfamilies.com

Department of
BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

Department of
CHILDREN AND FAMILIES

Julie Jones
Secretary

501 South Calhoun Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

717-3030
Fax: 487-7996

julie.jones@fdc.myflorida.com

Department of
CORRECTIONS

Pam Stewart
Commissioner

325 West Gaines Street
Turlington Building, Suite 1514
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0400

245-9663
Fax: 245-9667

pam.stewart@fldoe.org

Jeffrey Bragg
Secretary

4040 Esplanade Way
Tallahassee, FL 32399-7000

414-2000
Fax: 414-2100

braggj@elderaffairs.org

Department of
EDUCATION

Department of
ELDER AFFAIRS

Bryan Koon
Director

2555 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399-2100

413-9969
Fax: 488-1016

bryan.koon@em.myflorida.com

Division of
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

Cissy Proctor
Executive Director

107 East Madison Street
Caldwell Building, Suite 100
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0700

245-7298
Fax: 245-7299

cissy.proctor@deo.myflorida.com

Department of
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY

Shannon Shepp
Interim Executive Director

Bob Crawford Agricultural Center
605 E. Main Street
Bartow, FL 33830
(863) 537-3950

Fax: (877) 352-2487
sshepp@citrus.myflorida.com

Department of
CITRUS
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A G E N C Y   H E A D S

Jon Steverson
Secretary

3900 Commonwealth Boulevard
Mail Station 10

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3000
245-2011

Fax: 245-2021
jon.steverson@dep.state.fl.us

Department of
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

Drew Breakspear
Commissioner

200 East Gaines Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0370

410-9601
Fax: 410-9663

drew.breakspear@flofr.com

Office of
FINANCIAL REGULATION

Nick Wiley
Executive Director

620 South Meridian Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1600

487-3796
Fax: 921-5786

nick.wiley@myfwc.com

Florida Fish and Wildlife
CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Dr. Celeste Philip
Surgeon General

2585 Merchants Row Boulevard
Suite 140

Tallahassee, FL 32399-1701
245-4210

Fax: 922-9453
celeste.philip@flhealth.gov

Department of
HEALTH

Justin Senior
Interim Secretary

2727 Mahan Drive
Building 3, Room 3116F
Tallahassee, FL 32308

412-3603
Fax: 922-2897

justin.senior@ahca.myflorida.com

Agency for
HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION

Terry Rhodes
Executive Director

2900 Apalachee Parkway
Mail Station 01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0500
617-3100

Fax: 617-5207
terryrhodes@flhsmv.gov

Department of
HIGHWAY SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES

Steve Auger
Executive Director

227 N. Bronough Street, Suite 5000
Tallahassee, FL 32301-1329

488-4197
Fax: 488-8113

Steve.auger@floridahousing.org 

Florida
HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION

David Altmaier
Commissioner

200 East Gaines Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0308

413-5914
Fax: 488-3334

david.altmaier@floir.com

Office of
INSURANCE REGULATION
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A G E N C Y   H E A D S

Christy Daly
Secretary

2737 Centerview Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3100

413-7313
Fax: 921-4019

christy.daly@djj.state.fl.us

Department of
JUVENILE JUSTICE

Rick Swearingen
Commissioner

2331 Phillips Road
Tallahassee, FL 32308

410-7011
Fax: 410-7022

rickswearingen@fdle.state.fl.us

Florida Department of
LAW ENFORCEMENT

Tom Delacenserie
Secretary

250 Marriot Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32301

487-7728
Fax: 487-7709

delacenseriet@flalottery.com

Chad Poppell
Secretary

4050 Esplanade Way
Suite 250

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0950
414-1159

Fax: 922-6149
chad.poppell@dms.myflorida.com

Department of
LOTTERY

Department of
MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Michael Calhoun
General

St. Francis Barracks
82 Marine Street

St. Augustine, FL 32084
(904) 823-0101

Fax: (904) 823-0149
michael.a.calhoun4.mil@mail.mil

Barbara Palmer
Executive Director

4030 Esplanade Way
Suite 380

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0950
488-4257

Fax: 922-6456
barbara.palmer@apdcares.org

Department of
MILITARY AFFAIRS

Agency for
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES

Leon Biegalski
Executive Director

5050 West Tennessee Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0100

617-8950
Fax: 488-0024

biegalsl@dor.state.fl.us

Department of
REVENUE

Ken Detzner
Secretary

500 South Bronough Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0250

245-6524
Fax: 245-6125

kenneth.detzner@dos.myflorida.com

Department of
STATE
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A G E N C Y   H E A D S

Ash Williams
Executive Director

1801 Hermitage Blvd, 
Suite 100 

Tallahassee, Florida 32308
413-1250

Fax: 413-1394
ash.williams@sbafla.com

State Board of
ADMINISTRATION

Jason Allison
Executive Director

4050 Esplanade Way, Suite 115 
Tallahassee, Fl 32399

412-6050
jason.allison@ast.myflorida.com

Agency for
STATE TECHNOLOGY

Jim Boxold
Secretary

605 Suwannee Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450

414-5205
Fax: 414-5201

jim.boxold@dot.state.fl.us

Department of
TRANSPORTATION

Glenn Sutphin
Executive Director

400 South Monroe Street
The Capitol, Suite 2105
Tallahassee, FL 32399

(850) 487-1533
Fax: (850) 488-4001

sutphing@fdva.state.fl.us

Department of
VETERANS' AFFAIRS
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Marshall Criser, III
Chancellor

325 West Gaines Street, Suite 1626 
Tallahassee, Fl 32399-0400 

245-0466
Fax: 245-9685

Chancellor@flbog.edu

State
UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF FLORIDA



C H I E F S   O F  S T A F F

Matilde Miller
Chief of Staff

413-0755
Fax: 921-4094

matilde.miller@myfloridalicense.com

Jane Johnson
Chief of Staff

921-8533
Fax: 921-2848

jane.johnson@myflfamilies.com

Department of
BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

Department of
CHILDREN AND FAMILIES

Steven Fielder
Chief of Staff

488-7480
Fax: 487-7996

steven.fielder@fdc.myflorida.com

Department of
CORRECTIONS

Kathy Hebda
Chief of Staff

245-9663
Fax: 245-9667

kathy.hebda@fldoe.org

Richard Prudom
Chief of Staff

414-2000
Fax: 414-2100

prudomrm@elderaffairs.org

Department of
EDUCATION

Department of
ELDER AFFAIRS

Wes Maul
Chief of Staff

410-1597
Fax: 488-1016

wes.maul@em.myflorida.com

Division of
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
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Mike Grissom
Senior Vice President

of External Affairs
298-6630

Fax: 298-6659
mgrissom@eflorida.com

eFlorida
ENTERPRISE FLORIDA

Dean Izzo
Chief of Staff

245-7298
Fax: 245-7299

dean.izzo@deo.myflorida.com

Department of
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY



C H I E F S   O F  S T A F F

Lennie Zeiler
Chief of Staff

245-2011
Fax: 245-2021

lennie.zeiler@dep.state.fl.us

Department of
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

Pam Epting
Deputy Commissioner

410-9601
Fax: 410-9663

pam.epting@flofr.com

Office of
FINANCIAL REGULATION

Jennifer Fitzwater
Chief of Staff

487-3796
Fax: 921-5786

jennifer.fitzwater@myfwc.com

Florida Fish and Wildlife
CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Alexis Lambert
Chief of Staff

245-4321
Fax: 922-9453

alexis.lambert@flhealth.gov

Department of
HEALTH

Agency for
HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION

Belinda Miller
Chief of Staff

413-5000
Fax: 488-2348

belinda.miller@floir.com

Office of
INSURANCE REGULATION
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Jamie DeLoach
Chief of Staff

617-3100
Fax: 617-5207

JamieDeLoach@flhsmv.gov 

Department of
HIGHWAY SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES

Toby Philpot
Chief of Staff

412-3600
Fax: 922-2897

toby.philpot@ahca.myflorida.com

Fred Schuknecht
Chief of Staff

921-8805
Fax: 922-2992

fred.schuknecht@djj.state.fl.us

Department of
JUVENILE JUSTICE



C H I E F S   O F  S T A F F

Jennifer Pritt
Assistant Commissioner

410-7001
Fax: 410-7022

jenniferpritt@fdle.state.fl.us

Florida Department of
LAW ENFORCEMENT

Dan Olson
Chief of Staff

487-7711
Fax: 487-4541

olsond@flalottery.com

Erin Rock
Chief of Staff

410-2954
Fax: 922-6149

erin.rock@dms.myflorida.com

Department of
LOTTERY

Department of
MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Mark Oglesby
Acting Chief of Staff

414-9048
Fax: 414-9047

mark.t.oglesby.nfg@mail.mil

Karen Hagan
Chief of Staff

488-4257
Fax: 922-6456

karen.hagan@apdcares.org

Department of
MILITARY AFFAIRS

Agency for
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES

Tajiana Ancora-Brown
Chief of Staff

617-8349
Fax: 488-0024

AncoraBT@dor.state.fl.us

Department of
REVENUE

Jennifer Kennedy
Chief of Staff

245-6529
Fax: 245-6125

jennifer.kennedy@dos.myflorida.com

Department of
STATE
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Kristina Wiggins
Chief of Staff

412-6046
kristina.wiggins@ast.myflorida.com

Agency for
STATE TECHNOLOGY



C H I E F S   O F  S T A F F

Mike Dew
Chief of Staff

414-5208
Fax: 414-5201

mike.dew@dot.state.fl.us

Department of
TRANSPORTATION

Alfred Carter
Chief of Staff

(727) 518-3202
Fax: (727) 518-3403

cartera@fdva.state.fl.us

Department of
VETERANS' AFFAIRS
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L E G I S L A T I V E   A F F A I R S
D I R E C T O R S

David Mica
Cell: 694-3469

Work: 717-1580
david.mica@myfloridalicense.com

Department of
BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL REGULATION
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April Money
Cell: 591-8802

Work: 921-3645
amoney@careersourceflorida.com

Office of
CAREERSOURCE FLORIDA

Michael Wickersheim
Cell: 879-3758

Work: 921-8301
michael.wickersheim@myflfamilies.com

Department of
CHILDREN AND FAMILIES

Jared Torres
Cell: 728-5207

Work: 717-3045
jared.torres@fdc.myflorida.com

Department of
CORRECTIONS

Office of
EARLY LEARNING

Elizabeth Moya
Cell: 305-801-6286

Work: 717-8662
elizabeth.moya@oel.myflorida.com

Department of
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY

Bill Wilson
Cell: 491-6665

Work: 245-7370
bill.wilson@deo.myflorida.com

Department of
EDUCATION

Tanya Cooper
Cell: 519-7283

Work: 245-9633
tanya.cooper@fldoe.org

Jo Morris
Cell: 954-554-0630

Work: 414-2155
morrisj@elderaffairs.org

Department of
ELDER AFFAIRS

Wes Maul
410-1597

Fax: 488-1016
wes.maul@em.myflorida.com

Division of
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

Jenna Simonetti
Cell: 363-5853

Work: 298-6644
jsimonetti@eflorida.com

eFlorida
ENTERPRISE FLORIDA



L E G I S L A T I V E   A F F A I R S
D I R E C T O R S
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Andrew Ketchel
Cell: 865-1180

Work: 245-2092
andrew.ketchel@dep.state.fl.us

Department of
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

Office of
FINANCIAL REGULATION

Department of
HEALTH

Paul Runk
Cell: 445-2167

Work: 245-4479
paul.runk@flhealth.gov

Jackie Fauls
Cell: 251-2817

Work: 487-3795
jackie.fauls@myfwc.com

Florida Fish and Wildlife
CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Orlando Pryor
Cell: 566-8429

Work: 412-3626
orlando.pryor@ahca.myflorida.com

Agency for
HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION

Jennifer Langston
Cell: 694-3022
Work: 617-3114

jenniferlangston@flhsmv.gov

Department of
HIGHWAY SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES

Jacqui Sosa Peters
Cell: 591-9530

Work: 488-4198 x. 1223
jacqueline.peters@floridahousing.org

Florida
HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION

Caitlin Murray
Cell: 491-8424

Work: 413-5005
caitlin.murray@floir.com

Office of
INSURANCE REGULATION

Meredith Stanfield
Cell: 322-9572

Work: 717-2716
meredith.stanfield@djj.state.fl.us

Department of
JUVENILE JUSTICE

Ron Draa
Cell: 528-2755

Work: 410-7020
ronalddraa@fdle.state.fl.us

Department of
LAW ENFORCEMENT

Jamie Mongiovi
Cell: 559-7003

Work: 410-9544
jamie.mongiovi@flofr.com



L E G I S L A T I V E   A F F A I R S
D I R E C T O R S
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Taylor Hatch
Cell: 544-9204

Work: 487-7001
taylor.hatch@dms.myflorida.com

Department of
MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Mike Manley
Cell: 294-7250

Work: 487-7729 x.2370
manleym@flalottery.com

Department of
LOTTERY

Department of
MILITARY AFFAIRS

Pete Murray
Cell: 728-3548

Work: 921-2804
petermurray@fcor.state.fl.us

Florida Commission on
OFFENDER REVIEW

Robert Brown
Cell: 408-8951

Work: 414-5853
robert.brown@apdcares.org

Agency for
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES

Debra Longman
Cell: 879-8225

Work: 717-7422
longmand@dor.state.fl.us

Department of
REVENUE

Sharon Spratt
Cell: 591-1996
Work: 921-1128

sspratt@spaceflorida.gov

SPACE FLORIDA Department of
STATE

Christie Fitz-Patrick
Cell: 294-0166

Work: 245-6512
christie.fitz-patrick@dos.myflorida.com

Shannan Dunaway
Cell: 509-0993

Work: 414-4247
shannan.dunaway@dot.state.fl.us

Department of
TRANSPORTATION

Agency for
STATE TECHNOLOGY

Erin Choy
Cell: 510-7073

Work: 412-6041
erin.choy@ast.myflorida.com

Mark Oglesby
Cell: 591-3078

Work: 414-9048
mark.t.oglesby.nfg@mail.mil
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L E G I S L A T I V E   A F F A I R S
D I R E C T O R S

Roy Clark
Cell: 728-2349 

Work: 487-1533
clarkr@fdva.state.fl.us

Department of
VETERANS' AFFAIRS



C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
D I R E C T O R S

Stephen Lawson
Cell: 288-2137

Work: 717-1535
Stephen.Lawson@myfloridalicense.com

Department of
BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL REGULATION
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Victoria Langley Heller
Cell: 321-6460

Work: 921-8766
vheller@careersourceflorida.com

Office of
CAREERSOURCE FLORIDA

Jessica Sims
Cell: 491-8447

Work: 413-0771
jessica.sims@myflfamilies.com

Department of
CHILDREN AND FAMILIES

Michelle Glady
Cell: 445-1510

Work: 717-3038
michelle.glady@fdc.myflorida.com

Department of
CORRECTIONS

Office of
EARLY LEARNING

Cynthia Sucher
Cell: 407-595-0142

Work: 717-8604
cynthia.sucher@oel.myflorida.com

Department of
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY

Erin Gillespie
Cell: 445-5505

Work: 245-7148
erin.gillespie@deo.myflorida.com

Department of
EDUCATION

Meghan Collins
Cell: 504-908-5370

Work: 245-9670
meghan.collins@fldoe.org

Ashley Chambers
Cell: 559-0395

Work: 414-2142
chambersa@elderaffairs.org

Department of
ELDER AFFAIRS

VACANT

eFlorida
ENTERPRISE FLORIDA

Aaron Gallaher
Cell: 321-8503

Work: 413-9892
aaron.gallaher@em.myflorida.com

Division of
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
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Lauren Engel
Cell: 510-0130
Work: 245-2111

lauren.engel@dep.state.fl.us

Department of
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

Jamie Mongiovi
Cell: 559-7003

Work: 410-9709
jamie.mongiovi@flofr.com

Office of
FINANCIAL REGULATION

Department of
HEALTH

Mara Gambineri
Cell: 694-4792
Work: 245-4112

mara.gambineri@flhealth.gov

Susan Smith
Cell: 528-1755

Work: 488-4767
susan.smith@myfwc.com

Florida Fish and Wildlife
CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Mallory McManus
Cell: 443-6954

Work: 412-3623
mallory.mcmanus@ahca.myflorida.com

Agency for
HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION

Beth Frady
Cell: 694-9313

Work: 617-2373
bethfrady@flhsmv.gov

Department of
HIGHWAY SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES

Cecka Rose Green
Cell: 591-0863

Work: 488-4197
cecka.green@floridahousing.org

Florida
HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION

Amy Bogner
Cell: 590-9547
Work: 413-5116

amy.bogner@floir.com

Office of
INSURANCE REGULATION

Heather DiGiacomo
Cell: 322-9541

Work: 717-2710
heather.digiacomo@djj.state.fl.us

Department of
JUVENILE JUSTICE

Gretl Plessinger
Cell: 294-6538

Work: 410-7265
gretlplessinger@fdle.state.fl.us

Department of
LAW ENFORCEMENT

C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
D I R E C T O R S
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Maggie Mickler
Cell: 544-7099

Work: 413-7448
maggie.mickler@dms.myflorida.com

Department of
MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Connie Barnes
Cell: 556-1695

Work: 487-7727
barnesc@flalottery.com

Department of
LOTTERY

Caitlin Brown
Cell: 904-460-3779

Work: 904-823-0164
mary.c.brown26.mil@mail.mil

Department of
MILITARY AFFAIRS

Kelly Corder
Cell: 228-2658

Work: 410-3624
kellycorder@fcor.state.fl.us

Florida Commission on
OFFENDER REVIEW

Melanie Etters
Cell: 443-1426

Work: 414-7551
melanie.etters@apdcares.org

Agency for
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES

Renee Watters
Cell: 321-9577

Work: 617-8214
wattersr@dor.state.fl.us

Department of
REVENUE

Tina Lange
Cell: 321-223-1013             

Work: 321-730-5301 x225                  
tlange@spaceflorida.gov

SPACE FLORIDA Department of
STATE

Meredith Beatrice
Cell: 528-8992

Work: 245-6522
meredith.beatrice@dos.myflorida.com

Agency for
STATE TECHNOLOGY

Erin Choy
Cell: 510-7073

Work: 412-6041
erin.choy@ast.myflorida.com

Dick Kane
Cell: 510-5965

Work: 414-4595
dick.kane@dot.state.fl.us

Department of
TRANSPORTATION

C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
D I R E C T O R S



Page 24

Steve Murray
Work: 487-7714

murrayr@fdva.state.fl.us

Department of
VETERANS' AFFAIRS

C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
D I R E C T O R S
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